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Women / SI

Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Georgia GODWIN1 589 QLD 28.65014.525
6.200
8.325
0.000

14.125
6.200
7.925

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Emily WHITEHEAD2 708 VIC 26.40013.150
5.300
7.850

13.250
5.300
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Kiara MUNTEANU3 705 VIC 26.27513.075
5.100
7.975

13.200
5.100
8.200

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Talia FOLINO4 703 VIC 25.40012.750
4.700
8.050

12.650
4.700
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Rianna MIZZEN5 591 QLD 25.30012.775
5.400
7.375

12.525
5.400
7.125

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Elly BAYES6 702 VIC 25.10012.350
4.700
7.650

12.750
5.000
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Shannon FARRELL7 513 NSW 24.37511.950
4.800
7.150

12.425
4.800
7.625

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Tyla BOW8 522 NZL 24.20012.250
5.100
7.150

11.950
5.100
6.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Cassidy ERCOLE9 515 NSW 24.17512.000
4.800
7.200

12.175
4.800
7.375

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Breanna SCOTT10 514 NSW 24.07512.225
5.100
7.125

11.850
5.100
7.150

-0.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Amie MARTIN11 701 VIC 24.02512.100
5.200
6.900

11.925
4.800
7.125

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Desnee RICHTER12 511 NSW 23.90011.850
4.900
6.950

12.050
4.900
7.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Romi BROWN13 704 VIC 23.37511.850
5.200
6.950

-0.300

11.525
5.300
7.125

-0.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sophie STUART14 512 NSW 22.30010.400
4.900
6.200

-0.700

11.900
4.900
7.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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